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Achajska
Agrestowa
Akacjowa

Aleja Generata Wiadystawa Sikorskiego
Aleja Ks. Jerzego Popietuszki

Aleja Walecznych
Aleja Wojska Polskiego
Aleja Wolnosci
Aleksandryjska
Antyczna

Armii Krajowej
Artylerzystow
Adama Asnyka
Atenska

Azaliowa

Babina
Babiogorska
Baligrodzka
Bankowa

Barska

Basniowa
Batalion6w Chtopskich
Batalionu Parasol
Bazyliowa
Bazancia

Jozefa Bema
Beskidzka
Bedzinska
Cezarego Biernackiego
Bieszczadzka
Biskupia
Biskupicka
Biwakowa
Bizantyjska

Blotna

Boczna

Bogumita i Barbary

Wojciecha Bogustawskiego

Bolestawa Chrobrego
Bolestawa Krzywoustego
Bolestawa Poboznego
Borkowska
Botaniczna

Tadeusza Boya-Zeleniskiego

KALISZA.



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Braci Gilleréw

Braci Niemojowskich
Browarna
Brzoskwiniowa
Brzozowa
Budowlanych
Budziszynska
Ignacego Adama Bujnickiego
Bukowa

Bukowinska

Juliusza Bursche
Bursztynowa
Cedrowa

Cegielniana

Celtycka

Cementowa
Ceramiczna
Chabrowa

Jozefa Chetmonskiego
Chetmska

Checinska

Chtodna

Chtopska

Chmielna

Adama Chmielowskiego
Chochotowska
Chocimska

Adama Chodynskiego
Fryderyka Chopina
Ciasna

Cicha

Ciepta

Ciesielska
Cieszynska

Cisowa

Cmentarna
Cyprysowa

Czarna Droga
Czaszkowska
Czere$niowa
Stawomira Czerwinskiego
Czestochowska
Czolgistow

Dacka

Daleka

Dalmacka

Jarostawa Dabrowskiego
Marii Dabrowskiej
Debowa

Diamentowa

Dluga



96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.

Jana Dlugosza

Dobra

Dobrzecka

Dobrzynska

Dolna

Domowa

Do Strugi

Dozynkowa

Drukarzy

Duktowa

Dusznicka

Dworcowa

Benedykta Dybowskiego
Dyngusowa

25 Dywizji

Dziatkowa

Egipska

Elektryczna

Energetykow

Etruska

Fabryczna

Fenicka

Gustawa Arnolda Fibigera
Franciszkanska
Aleksandra Fredry
Fromborska

Gajowa

Gajusza

Galijska

Galla Anonima

Garbarska

Garncarska

Gdanska

Gdynska

Gen. Jozefa Hallera

Gen. Ryszarda Kuklinskiego
Gen. Stanistawa Rostworowskiego
Gen. Stefana Roweckiego ,,Grota”
Gen. Mieczystawa Smorawinskiego
Gen. Edmunda Taczanowskiego
Geodetow

Gliniana

Glogowska

Gloéwny Rynek

Cypriana Godebskiego
Golebia

Goscinna

Gotow

Gorna

Gornoslaska

Grabowa



147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

Grabowska
Graniczna

Grecka

Grobla

Grodzka

Gronowa
Grunwaldzka
Grzybowa
Gwiazdzista

Halna

Handlowa
Harcerska

Helska

Henryka Brodatego
Hoza

Hutnikow

Ludwika Idzikowskiego
Iglasta

Inwestorska

Izerska

Wojciecha Jabtkowskiego
Jagodowa
Jatowcowa
Jarzebinowa

Jasna

Jasminowa
Jaworowa

Jesienna

Jesionowa

Jodlowa

Berka Joselewicza
Kadecka

Kalinowa
Kanonicka
Karkonoska
Mieczystawa Kartowicza
Karpacka

Feliksa Kars$nickiego
Kasztanowa
Kasztelanska
Kaszubska
Stanistawa Kaszynskiego
Kazimierza Wielkiego
Kazimierzowska
Kapie

Kapielowa

Katna

Kielecka
Klimatyczna
Klonowa

Klodzka



198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.

Kmieca

Kniejowa

Jana Kochanowskiego
Kokaninska

Kolegialna

Kolejowa

Kotobrzeska

Koninska

Marii Konopnickiej
Franciszka Kopernickiego
Mikotaja Kopernika
Koralowa

Korczak

Augustyna Kordeckiego
Juliusza Kossaka
Kosynieréw

Koszatka Opatka
Tadeusza KoS$ciuszki
Kowalska

Kozienicka
Krajobrazowa
Krakowska

Ignacego Kraszewskiego
Kredytowa

Kresowa

Kreta

Kroétka

Krucza

Kruszwicka

Krzywa

Ks. Wactawa Blizinskiego
Ks. Henryka Kaczorowskiego
Ks. Stanistawa Piotrowskiego
Ks. Jozefa Sieradzana
Ks. Bolestawa Stefaniaka
Ksigzgca

Ksieznej Jolanty
Tadeusza Kubalskiego
Kubusia Puchatka
Kujawska

Tadeusza Kulisiewicza
Kwiatowa

Kwiatow Polskich
Lajkonika

Latynska

Lawendowa

Lazurowa

Lechicka

Lechostawska
Legionow

Legnicka



249.  Leéna

250.  Leszczynowa

251. Lgborska

252. Lipowa

253.  Lisia

254.  Lotnicza

255.  Lubelska

256.  Ludowa

257.  Lany Dobrzeckie
258.  Lazienna

259.  Laczna

260.  fgkowa

261. ngowa

262.  Lomnicka

263.  Lomzynska

264.  Lowicka

265.  Lowiecka

266.  podzka

267.  Lucznicza

268.  Luzycka

269.  Lysogorska

270.  Macedonska

271. Maciejkowa

272. 3 Maja

273. Majkowska

274.  Makowa

275. Kornela Makuszynskiego
276.  Karola Malaperta
277.  Malborska

278.  Malinowa

279.  Malownicza

280. Mala

281.  Andrzeja i Olgi Matkowskich
282.  Marianska

283.  Marka

284.  Marynarska

285.  Marzanny

286.  Mazowiecka

287.  Mazurska

288.  Henryka Melcera
289.  Metalowcow

290.  Miast Partnerskich
291. Piotra Michatowskiego
292. Adama Mickiewicza
293.  Mieczystawa Starego
294.  Miedziana

295.  Mieszka |

296.  Migdatowa

297. Milenijna

298. Mita

299.  Juliana Mitkowskiego



300.  Czestawa Milosza
301. Miodowa

302.  Mtynarska

303.  Modrzewiowa

304.  Stanistawa Moniuszki
305.  Gustawa Morcinka
306.  Morelowa

307. Mostowa

308.  Murarska

309. My]na

310.  Kazimierza Mystkowskiego
311, Mysliwska

312. Nad Prosng

313. Nalegczowska

314.  Zofii Natkowskiej
315. Gabriela Narutowicza
316.  Nektarowa

317. Nedzerzewska

318.  Niecata

319.  Niedzicka

320.  Niedzwiedzia

321.  Nieszawska

322, Niska

323.  Cypriana Kamila Norwida
324. Noskowska

325. Nowy Rynek

326.  Nowy Swiat

327. Obozowa

328.  Obywatelska

329.  Ogniskowa

330.  Ogrodowa

331. Okraglicka

332. Oliwkowa

333, Olszowa

334.  Olszynowa

335. Opatowiecka

336.  Optotki

337. Orzechowa

338.  Osadnicza

339.  Juliusza Osterwy

340.  Ostrowska

341.  Stefana Otwinowskiego
342. Owsiana

343. Ignacego Paderewskiego
344.  Palacowa

345, Panonska

346.  Panoramiczna

347.  Paprotna

348.  Alfonsa Parczewskiego
349.  Park Miejski

350.  Parkowa



351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.

Partyzantow

Pasieczna

Pasterska

Pejzazowa

Perska

Ludwika Perzyny
Piaszczysta

Piechurow

Piekarska

Piekart

Pieninska

Piesza

Pigwowa

Jozefa Pilsudskiego

Piniowa

Pionierska

Pisankowa

Piskorzewie

Piskorzewska

Piwna

Piwonicka

Plac Bogurodzicy

Plac Bohaterow Westerplatte
Plac Wojciecha Bogustawskiego
Plac Jana Pawta II

Plac Jana Kilinskiego

Plac Swictego Jozefa
Platanowa

Podgorze

Wiadystawa Podkowinskiego
Podlesna

Podmiejska

Pogodna

Pokrzywnicka

Polanka

Edwarda Polanowskiego
Poligonowa (ulica w KoScielnej Wsi)
Polna

Potabska

Potaniecka

Potudniowa

Pomorska

Pontonowa

Poranna

Porzeczkowa

Potokowa

Potulna

Powstancoéw Kosciuszkowskich
Powstancéw Listopadowych
Powstancoéw Styczniowych
Powstancow Slaskich



402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443.
444.
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.

Powstancow Warszawskich
Powstancow Wielkopolskich
Poziomkowa

Poznanska

Poénocna

Prastara

Promienna

Prosta

Prézna

Bolestawa Prusa

Prymasa Stefana Wyszynskiego
Przebierancow

Przechodnia

Przemystowa

Przesiekowa

Przesmyk

Przeslik

Przybrzezna

Pszczela

Pszenna

Ptasia

Ptolemeusza

Pucka

Kazimierza Putaskiego

25 Pulku Artylerii

29 Putku Piechoty

Pusta

Jozefa Raciborskiego
Ractawicka

Radosna

Jozefa Radoszewskiego
Jozefa Radwana

Rajskowska

Raszynska

Mikotaja Reja

Wiladystawa Reymonta
Robotnicza

Rodowa

Rodzinna

Stefana Rogozinskiego
Rolna

Romanska

Rondo Celtyckie

Rondo Dobrzec

Rondo Gen. Franciszka Altera
Rondo Honorowych Dawcow Krwi
Rondo Janusza Korczaka
Rondo Klaudiusza Ptolemeusza
Rondo na Trakcie Wielunskim
Rondo NSZZ ,,Solidarnos¢”
Rondo Pola Marsowe



453.
454.
455.
456.
457.

458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494.
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.

Rondo Rzymskie

Rondo Starozytne

Rondo Unii Europejskiej
Rondo Westerplatte
Rondo Wiceadmirata Jerzego
Wtodzimierza Swirskiego
Rondo Wincentego Witosa
Rondo Zoierzy Nieztomnych
Rozwojowa

Roézana

Roézy Wiatrow

Rubinowa

Jerzego Rubinskiego
Rusatki

Wiadystawa Rusinskiego
Rybacka

Rycerska

Rzeczna

Rzemieslnicza

RzezZnicza

Rzymska

Sadowa

Sandomierska

Saperska

Sarmacka

Sarnia

Sasiedzka

Serbinowska

Henryka Sienkiewicza
Sieradzka

Siewna

Skalmierzycka

Skalna

Skarszewska

Bolestawa Skarzynskiego
Marii Sktodowskiej-Curie
Stoneczna

Juliusza Stowackiego
Stowianska

Smolna

Smrekowa

Sobotki

Sokolnicka

Sopocka

Sosnowa

Spacerowa

Spartanska

Spokojna

Sportowa

Spotdzielcza

Srebrna



503.  Leopolda Staffa

504. Walentego Stanczukowskiego
505.  Jana Stanistawskiego
506.  Stare Miasto

507.  Starowiejska

508.  Starozytna

509.  Stanistawa Staszica
510. Stawiszynska

511.  Stefana Batorego

512. Stolarska

513.  Strazakdéw Ochotnikow
514.  Strzelecka

515. Sudecka

516.  Sukiennicza

517. Sulistawicka

518. Piotra Sulistawskiego
519.  Jozefa Sutkowskiego
520.  Sylwiusza

521.  Szafranowa

522.  Szalasowa

523.  Jozefa Szaniawskiego
524. Aliny Szapocznikow
525.  Szarych Szeregow
526.  Szczypiornicka

527.  Szeroka

528.  Szewska

529.  Szklarska

530.  Szkolna

531. Szlak Bursztynowy
532.  Szlachecka

533.  Szmaragdowa

534.  Sylwestra Szpilowskiego
535. Szrenicka

536.  Szwedzka

537.  Karola Szymanowskiego
538. Slepa

539.  Sniezna

540.  Srodmiejska

541.  Swierkowa

542 Swietlana

543.  Swietego Michata
544.  Swietego Stanistawa
545.  Swietokrzyska

546.  Tacyta

547.  Tarczowa

548.  Targowa

549.  Tatrzanska

550.  Teatralna

551. Termopilska

552. Teczowa

553.  Tgczynska



554.
555.
556.
557.
558.
559.
560.
561.
562.
563.
564.
565.
566.
567.
568.
569.
570.
571.
572.
573.
574.
575.
576.
577.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
589.
590.
591.
592.
593.
594.
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.

Topiel

Topolowa
Toporowa
Torowa

Torunska
Towarowa
Tracka

Turowa
Tuszynska
Juliana Tuwima
Tylna
Tymiankowa
Tyniecka
Ukrainska
Utanska
Uniejowska
Urzednicza
Ustronna

Wat Bernardynski
Wat Jagiellonski
Wat Jana Matejki
Wat Piastowski
Wat Staromiejski
Jozefa Wanata
Wapienna
Warszawska
Waska
Wczasowa
Wenecka
Wenedow
Wesota
Wiankowa
Wiatraki
Wiagzowa

Widok

Wiejska

Wielka

Henryka Wieniawskiego
Wierzbowa
Wigzienna
Winiarska
Wiosenna
Wioslarska
Wisniowa
Wiadystawa Jagietty
Wiadystawa tLokietka
Widkniarzy
Wodna
Wojciecha z Brudzewa
Stanistawa Wojciechowskiego
Wroctawska



605.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.
641.
642.

Wronia

Wrzesinska
Wrzosowa

Wspolna

Leona Wyczotkowskiego
Wydarte

Wygon

Wyjazdowa
Wykopaliskowa
Wypoczynkowa
Wysoka

Stanistawa Wyspianskiego
Zachodnia

Zacisze

Jana Onufrego Zagtoby
Zagorzynek

Zajgcza
Zakopianska
Zamkowa

Zapiecek

Zawodzie

Zbozowa

Zdrojowa

Jana Zemelki
Zgodna

Zielona

Zimna

Ziolowa

Zjazd

Ztota

Zrédlana

Zabia

Zelazna

Stefana Zeromskiego
Zoierska

Zwirki i Wigury
Zwirowa

Zytnia

wedhug stanu na dzien 17.07.2024 r.
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